ra 1 890.28 -1.08 901.96 890.28 67,662,295
FTSE 1 2154.88 -1.34 2188.32  2154.88 64,208,321
FTSEA l 517.83 -1.36 525.88 517.83 67,172,881
FTSEM 1 1400.17 -0.68 1415.83  1400.17 2,067,668
FTSEB | 45854 -1.69 468.59 458.01 29,870,499
~ KNHmweroxon %%
AVOSLKEG 26 Mtwtikég 73
3T0Bepég 60 Xwplig Kivnon 42
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
67,662,295 8,027,348 59,634,947
FTSE206 | 2154.25 -1.19 207.00 2152.25 2174.75
DTR206 — 698.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE206 — 2.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ALPHA20¢{  0.9590 -3.13 5,171 0.9500 0.9920
BELA206 | 14.9600 -1.06 41 14.8700 15.2300
CENER20€{  3.1100 -2.51 49 3.0900 3.1600
EEE206 - 20.4800 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
ELLAKTOR — 1.7100 0.00 112 1.7100 1.7200
ELPE206 | 6.7200 -3.03 40 6.7200 6.8700
ETE206 T 3.6200 1.12 4,050 3.6000 3.6600
EUROB206 |  1.0200 -2.86 2,774 1.0100 1.0500
EXAE206 4 3.4600 -0.86 27 3.4600 3.4700
EYDAP206 T 7.5600 3.42 16 7.4600 7.5600
FOYRK20€{  3.2000 -0.31 18 3.2000 3.2100
GEKTERNA — 10.0400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
HT0206 | 17.6900 -2.59 195 17.6900 18.0500
INTRK206 | 1.5200 -3.18 47 1.5200 1.5600
LAMDA20¢{  6.0500 -2.26 186 6.0400 6.2400
MIG206 | 0.0260 -3.70 260 0.0260 0.0270
MOH206 T 17.3700 1.05 125 17.0000 17.3700
MYTIL206 T 16.8800 0.36 100 16.7000 16.9400
OPAP206 | 14.1000 -2.56 43 14.1000 14.4100
PPA206 | 16.3100 -0.37 15 16.3100 16.5000
PPC206 - 6.1800 0.00 878 6.1400 6.2900
TENERGY2 | 18.1000 -1.79 2 18.1000 18.2300
TITC206 — 12.2900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TPEIR206 | 1.1700 -0.85 716 1.1700 1.1900
vio206 | 3.8700 -1.02 8 3.8700 3.9100
EUR/USD T 1.0718 0.61 1.0645 1.0722 1.0652
EUR/GBP T 0.8540 0.06 0.8510 0.8547 0.8535
EUR/JPY T 139.0770 0.32 138.3920 139.2250  138.6300
EUR/CHF T 1.0283 0.21 1.0219 1.0297 1.0261
EUR/AUD | 1.4798 -0.30 1.4793 1.4917 1.4842
EUR/CAD T 1.3499 0.14 1.3474 1.3540 1.3480
CENER | 3.0850 -3.59 98,070 3.2000 3.0850
CNLCAP - 8.8500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TITC 1 12.3600 0.16 22,591 12.4600 12.2800
ABAZ  0.8490 -1.28 234,479 0.8700 0.8350
ABE T 0.4340 3.58 21,748 0.4500 0.4060
AMMHE {  2.2150 -1.12 118,901 2.2800 2.2100
AANMY T 1.9060 0.32 2,854 1.9200 1.8720
ANDA l 0.959 -2.42 11,705,497  0.9902 0.9520
ANAPO - 7.0000 0.00 1,169 7.0000 6.8500
APAIT ! 5.0800 -0.59 33,809 5.1400 5.0600
AIKO J  2.1900 -0.90 4,101 2.2300 2.1600
AITAK 8.5800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATEK — 0.3900 0.00 40 0.3800 0.3800
ATT l 0.1016 -6.27 188,073 0.1184 0.0900
ATTIKA | 0.9000 -1.10 3,593 0.9200 0.8980
BIO ! 3.9150 -0.89 95,861 3.9900 3.9100
BIOKA 4 1.5900 -0.63 1,984 1.5900 1.5100
BIOZK ! 06180 -2.52 14,145 0.6490 0.6180
BOzYZ T 2.0600 8.42 2,608 2.0600 2.0000
BYTE T 3.0200 4.50 22,145 3.0200 2.8700
TEBKA T 1.2500 0.40 1,699 1.2500 1.1600
TEKTEPNA {  9.9000 -1.00 54,295 10.0600 9.8600
AAIOZ — 3.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH ! 6.1600 -0.32 421,506 6.2850 6.1400
AOMIK T 0.6480 1.89 833 0.6480 0.6200
APOME - 0.3200 0.00 9,830 0.3460 0.3120
EBPO® - 0.8200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
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NTOMAEI T 0.5400
BOzYs T 2.0600
BYTE T 3.0200
EYAAN T 7.5900
AANAK T 0.9560
ABE T 0.4340
JIAMA T 2.2000
EYMIK T 7.7600
EKTEP T 1.0450
AOMIK T 0.6480
MENTI T 3.5000
OAEZ0 T 6.5000
MOH T 17.3800
EAIN T 1.6800
KOPAE T 0.5100
ON® T 25.6000
ETE T 3.6300
ANOA | 0.9596
MYTIA T 16.9000
onAn | 14.0900
OTE J 17.7700
EYPOB | 1.0170
MOH T 17.3800
AEH J 6.1600
EYAAN T 7.5900
MMEAA | 14.9600
MEP - 1.1800
AAMAA | 6.0500
TENEPT | 18.1300
TEKTEPN. {  9.9000

EAME | 6.7700

XAG/USD T
XAU/USD T 1,866.41
XPD/USD T 2,010.88
XPT/USD T 1,017.02

22.23

EEE J 20.0400
EKTEP T 1.0450
EABE T 4.9200
EATEK | 0.4310
EAIN T 1.6800
EAA 1 16.3000
EAAAKTC —  1.7100
EAME | 6.7700
EASTP | 2.3800
EATON T 1.9100
EAXA | 16100
ENTEP | 4.5300
ENZIN | 6.0400
E3YMB | 0.5740
ETE T 3.6300
EYAN: | 4.3200
EYAAN T 7.5900
EYmK T 7.7600
EYPOB | 1.0170
EXAE | 3.6100
IATP | 1.4900
IKTIN | 0.5520
INYAA | 1.1700
INKAT | 2.2000
INNIO | 4.1200
INTEK | 3.5300
INTEPKO —  6.7000

9.76
8.42
4.50
3.97
391
3.58
2.80
2.65
1.95
1.89
1.74
1.56
1.34
1.20
1.19
1.19

0.92
-2.42
0.30
-1.88
-1.28
-3.60
1.34
-0.32
3.97
-3.79
0.00
-2.50
-0.49
-1.00
-1.74

1.83
1.08
0.72
1.82

-2.10
1.95
0.82

-3.58
1.20

-1.21
0.00

-1.74

-1.65
1.06

-0.86

-0.66

-0.33

-0.69
0.92

-1.59
3.97
2.65

-3.60

-0.55

-3.25

-1.60

-0.43

-0.23

-0.96

-2.75
0.00

1,000
2,608
22,145
260,120
101
21,748
8,090
100
7,912
833
531
300
197,649
210
4
430

12,428,108
11,432,366
7,722,615
6,222,720
6,041,723
4,621,543
3,393,314
2,611,199
1,950,151
1,402,851
1,388,482
694,433
557,438
538,085
462,282

21.76
1,844.06
1,989.55

989.45

10,611
7,912
200
6,441
210
592
220,293
67,853
5,300
15,255
71,562
4,892
13,943
10,710
3,418,474
3,664
260,120
100
4,468,231
112,366
797
33,316
273
11,278
1,634
121,736
0

0.5400
2.0600
3.0200
7.5900
0.9860
0.4500
2.2400
7.7600
1.0600
0.6480
3.5000
6.5000
17.3900
1.6800
0.5100
25.9000

3.6660
0.9902
16.9600
14.4000
18.0800
1.0590
17.3900
6.2850
7.5900
15.5500
1.1880
6.3000
18.4500
10.0600
6.9000

22.27

1,869.61
2,033.50 Palladium
1,018.99 Platinium

20.5000
1.0600
5.0000
0.4420
1.6800

16.5000
1.7120
6.9000
2.4100
1.9200
1.6280
4.6000
6.1600
0.5760
3.6660
4.4300
7.5900
7.7600
1.0590
3.6800
1.5500
0.5610
1.1700
2.2350
4.1600
3.7300
0.0000

0.4920
2.0000
2.8700
7.3500
0.9560
0.4060
2.1100
7.7600
1.0350
0.6200
3.4300
6.5000
16.9500
1.6700
0.5100
25.5000

3.6100
0.9520
16.7000
14.0200
17.6500
1.0170
16.9500
6.1400
7.3500
14.9600
1.1665
6.0400
17.9500
9.8600
6.7000

Silver / $
Gold/$

20.0400
1.0350
4.8800
0.4200
1.6700
16.3000
1.7020
6.7000
2.3500
1.8650
1.6000
4.5000
6.0400
0.5700
3.6100
4.3000
7.3500
7.7600
1.0170
3.6000
1.4900
0.5520
1.1300
2.1900
4.1200
3.5000
0.0000

SATOK |
nea |
XAIAE L
AEBK
ATT
KTHAA
AP L
KEKP |
MMEAA |
EYPQB |
CENER |
EATEK {
IATP
ANEK
INTEK
EAXAO: |

ANOA |
EYPQB |
ETE T
newp -
®BMEZ |
KAIPON —
MYTIA T
onan {
AEH
ote |
Mir
EYAAN T
ABAZ |
EAAAKT —
MOH 7T

DJ { 32,517.90
COMPX | 11,966.18
S&P500 | 4,098.54
T 14,439.95
CAC40 T 6,492.47
NIKKEI { 27,413.88

DAX

INTET -
INTKA —
KAMM —
KAPEA T
KEKP |
KEMEN —
KM L
KMOA —
KOPAE 1
KOYAA |
KOYEs |
KPI 2
KTHAA |
KYPIO -
NAMDA |
NAMW/ —
MNANAK T
AEBK |
AEBM  —
AOTO3
AOYAH
AYK

MABIO —
MEBA —
MENTI T
MEPKO —
mr

1

0.0240
0.2900
0.5150
0.2760
0.1016
1.6000
6.8600
1.2400
14.9600
1.0170
3.0850
0.4310
1.4900
0.0680
3.5300
91.2667

0.9596
1.0170
3.6300
1.1800
0.0582
0.1402
16.9000
14.0900
6.1600
17.7700
0.0260
7.5900
0.8490
1.7100
17.3800

-20.00
-18.08
-8.85
-8.00
6.27
-4.76
-4.46
-3.88
379
-3.60
359
-3.58
3.25
-2.86
275
273

-2.42
-3.60
0.92
0.00
-2.18
0.00
0.30
-1.88
-0.32
-1.28
-0.38
3.97
-1.28
0.00
1.34

-0.90
-0.24
-0.07
0.69
1.15
-0.16

0.8800 0.00
1.5380 0.00
2.2400 0.00
266.0000 0.76
1.2400 -3.88
2.4600 0.00
0.5980 -0.33
3.2200 0.00
0.5100 1.19
0.4000 -1.23
5.0000 -1.19
6.0400 -2.58
1.6000 -4.76
1.2750 0.00
6.0500 -2.50
21.0000 0.00
0.9560 391
0.2760  -8.00
0.2800 0.00
1.0200 0.00
22000 -1.35
1.6550 -0.30
0.6450 0.00
2.3000 0.00
3.5000 1.74
56.5000 0.00
0.0260  -0.38

890,28

35,950 0.0240
8,550 0.2900
200 0.5150
1,091 0.2820
188,073 0.1184
681 1.6000
43,071 7.2100
8,624 1.2900
93,121 15.5500
4,468,231  1.0590
98,070 3.2000
6,441 0.4420
797 1.5500
11,733 0.0680
121,736 3.7300
128 94.0000
11,705,497  0.9902
4,468,231  1.0590
3,418,474  3.6660
1,178,679  1.1880
600,683 0.0595
594,053 0.1402
457,911  16.9600
440,229  14.4000
421,506 6.2850
338,272 18.0800
272,579 0.0266
260,120 7.5900
234,479 0.8700
220,293 1.7120

197,649

German Index

732
47,256

2,120
58,313
57,400

681
0
113,180

272,579

17.3900

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500

Paris
Nikkei

0.8800
1.5640
2.2400
266.0000
1.2900
2.5800
0.6000
3.2200
0.5100
0.4140
5.0900
6.2000
1.6000
0.0000
6.3000
0.0000
0.9860
0.2820
0.0000
0.0000
2.2400
1.6800
0.0000
0.0000
3.5000
0.0000
0.0266

0.0240
0.2900
0.5150
0.2700
0.0900
1.5600
6.8600
1.2220
14.9600
1.0170
3.0850
0.4200
1.4900
0.0680
3.5000
90.1234

0.9520
1.0170
3.6100
1.1665
0.0578
0.1390
16.7000
14.0200
6.1400
17.6500
0.0258
7.3500
0.8350
1.7020

0.8140
1.5380
2.1800
264.0000
1.2220
2.5800
0.5900
3.2200
0.5100
0.3980
4.9750
6.0200
1.5600
0.0000
6.0400
0.0000
0.9560
0.2700
0.0000
0.0000
2.1500
1.6500
0.0000
0.0000
3.4300
0.0000
0.0258




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN — 0.5800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 PEBOIAN — 1.2400 0.00 10,280 1.2700 1.2150
MOH T 17.3800 134 197,649 17.3900 16.9500 :AP 1 6.8600 -4.46 43,071 7.2100  6.8600
MONTA - 0.6940 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 APAN — 1.1900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO | 2.1100 -0.94 70,520 2.2000 2.1100 3ENTP | 0.2860 -2.05 2,510 0.2980  0.2850
MOYZK T 0.6000 0.33 11,300 0.6000 0.5900 3IIAMA T 22000 2.80 8,090 2.2400  2.1100
MMEAA | 14.9600 -3.79 93,121 15.5500  14.9600 3IMEIT | 8.8000 -2.22 1,701 9.0000  8.6800
MMPIK | 2.0300 -0.98 47,752 2.0600 2.0200 zmi 4 07000 -1.41 403 0.7100  0.7000
MYTIA T 16.9000 0.30 457,911 16.9600  16.7000 zMYP — 0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKA:Z - 2.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPT | 18.1300 -0.49 30,743 18.4500 17.9500
NAYM 4 1.0900 -0.46 441 1.0950 1.0000 TZKA — 2.4000 0.00 852 2.4200  2.3400
ZYAK 4 0.2300 =il 28) 101,665 0.2360 0.2260 TPAXTOP - 1.2100 0.00 1,114 1.2100 1.2100
ZYAN — 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OIEP — 0.5980 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
Oone T 25.6000 LI 430 25.9000 255000 OAEZO T 6.5000 1.56 300 6.5000  6.5000
OAN J 16.2400 -0.37 21,170 16.4400 16.2400 OPAK | 3.2000 -0.31 26,019 3.2300  3.1800
OAYMN T 1.7450 0.87 16,913 1.7550 17100 XAIAE | 05150 -8.85 200 0.5150 0.5150
OnAn — 14.0900 -1.88 440,229  14.4000  14.0200

OTE J 17.7700 -1.28 338,272  18.0800  17.6500

OTOEA | 8.7200 -0.11 16,534 8.8400 8.7000

MNAIP 4 0.9000 -1.10 1,064 0.9280 0.6700

nAn 4 2.5400 -0.39 11,322 2.5800 2.5100

MEIP - 1.1800 0.00 1,178,679 1.1880 1.1665

METPO | 6.4800 -0.92 8,450 6.6200 6.4400

NAAG 4 4.2200 G221 32,990 4.3900 4.2200

MAAIZ 4 3.8000 -1.30 4,092 3.8500 3.7100

MAAKP - 15.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

MPEMIA | 1.3800 -0.72 41,012 1.3900 1.3500

MPONTEA —  8.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nPO® | 6.7600 -0.88 4,363 6.8400 6.7200

REALCON: — 2.3300 0.00 3,567 2.3700 2.3000 OMNTPON — 2.2800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATPAIT | 5.0000 -1.96 1,000 5.1000 5.0000 MNEP® | 4.6300 -0.64 6,525 4.7200  4.5500
BINTA - 4.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ ! 0.0582 -2.18 600,683 0.0595  0.0578
EX — 0.8050 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  ®OYNTA — 0.6200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
KAIPOME, — 0.1402 0.00 594,053  0.1402 0.1390
MAzON - 1.5900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP T 0.5400 0.5400

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI J 04200 -233 5,040 0.4200  0.4200
AAAT — 6.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT — 0.5000 0.00 40 0.4300 0.4300 MNOTK - 0.5500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK 1 0.0680 -2.86 11,733 0.0680 0.0680  NIKAZ — 1.2400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA 4 02900 -18.08 8,550 0.2900  0.2900
ANEMO - 0.1080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK | 0.0240 -20.00 35,950 0.0240  0.0240
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.2880 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO — 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT - 03320 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®PIFO | 0.0950 -2.06 63,050 0.0990  0.0940
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO - 0.2520 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK — 0.1640 0.00 1,500 0.1640 0.1640
INAOT - 0.5000 0.00 42,559 0.5000 0.5000
KPEKA ~ — 0.1500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

cMPBO1 | 96.71 -0.29 127 97.9500  96.0000 T[EKTEPN.! 87.93 -2.13 114 89.9900 84.0000 MOHO:T 94.07 0.10 100 95.000 94.000
CPLPB1 | 95.99 -1.04 222 96.0000  95.1000 AEATEXO — 100.00  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA T 93.94 1.01 15 93.935 93.000
SBB1 - 9247 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EAXAO1 | 9127 -2.73 128 94.0000 90.1234 OMAMCJ 98.20 -0.79 80 99.100 98.000
APAITO1 |  98.00 -0.44 49 99.0000  97.0100 KOPAAO!T 100.89  0.35 70 101.0200 100.6000 MPEMI/—  92.44 0.00 0 0.000  0.000
ATTIKAOL T 97.04 0.42 48 97.5000  96.6000 AAMAAO T 98.25 0.26 14 98.5000 98.0000 MPONTI{  89.52 -0.94 13 90.000 89.250
BKAIOO1 — 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT { 96.75 -0.15 6 96.750  96.500
FEKTEPNA — 100.50 0.00 12 100.5000 100.5000 MAzZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA T 93.00 0.54 60 93.4500 92.8000 MAIO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK J 2157 -1.69 2,127 21.5700  21.5700




